hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2659
Compact wall mounted electric tankless
water heater that is 98% + efficient and
easy to install and operate
Instantaneous design reduces stand-by heat
loss and significantly lowers operating costs
Engineered for your specific application
to ensure reliable operation

Please note: Optional equipment may impact overall dimensions and weight. Please request submittal drawing from factory.
Accessories Name Part #
Tankless ETX Model Number Designation
— —ETX
MODEL kW RATING
NUMBER OF HEATING
ELEMENTS VOLTAGE / PHASE OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
ETX 8 – 54 2
3
6
RS = 208/1
S = 240/1
R = 208/3
T = 240/3
T3 = 380/3
T7 = 415/3
T5 = 440/3
T4 = 480/3
T6 = 600/3
Write/type optional equipment code
in the gray box below in alphabetical
order. For multiple options separate
codes with a dash (–).
See page 6 for available kW and heating element combinations.
All information is subject to change without notice. Consult factory for submittal drawings.
Controller
C35 BACnet communication module with T1000 digital
controller
C51 Remote control display, allows the heater to be
installed in a remote location. The 3" x 5" NEMA 4
display enclosure can be located up to 25' from
the heater
General
G3 Enclosure heater (specify minimum temperature
expected)
G9 Explosion resistant construction (specify class,
divison, group, and temperature class)
G16 NEMA 4X rating